Product specification
BTA16-600xRG-MS
BTA16-600xRG-MS
Copyright© Msksemi Incorporated www.msksemi.com
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
 High current 16 A RMS current Triac
 Low thermal resistance
 High commutation or very high commutation capability

L3 2.65 2.95 0.104 0.116
V1 45° 45°
Order information
P/N PKG QTY
BTA16-600DRG-MS TO-220AB 1000PCS
BTA16-600ERG-MS TO-220AB 1000PCS
BTA16-600FRG-MS TO-220AB 1000PCS
BTA16-600BRG-MS TO-220AB 1000PCS
BTA16-600xRG-MS
Copyright© Msksemi Incorporated www.msksemi.com
Attention